B

BETE

770'9 J XA
115

) @:&li:’@b\i'li‘/uh\ ?

FARTY/ATRHIEZH LFRMCSESE TV =EEET &
BITEEDERENGEREELEICHITEEZSETVELLE
RO TRELGESE TN EEET !

E%c

Astecnos
TFAVU1—23>0'0)\(H—]1 OF AT ) ADBEHEEHR—MNRULET . https://astecnos.com

At

BARA 2514
RN > 5 —15%
SHAY-H1TH
W25 -82TH
FPRATOIAT AU

T422-8051
T243-0024
T409-3867
T470-1161
T470-1141

B R EREI TSR X R EFETA37181  TEL 054-654-2555 FAX 054-654-2556
R/ BEARTHRB246 TEL 046-226-9831 FAX 046-226-9832
IZYS Fh 5 EEERRRFNAT A K#TE947-1 TEL 055-236-3033 FAX 055-236-3034
BN SEAHREIEES7-1 TEL 0562-97-9771 FAX 0562-97-9772
BN SEAHEFETAAF126

193 Computrex Drive, Nicholasville, KY 40356 USA  TEL +1-859-881-3217 FAX +1-859-881-0352

IS09001 [EANTiZ
I1S014001 HwS



	スライド 1

